NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information
External Consultancy

2015/16 (October-December) External Consultancy

Supplier Name

Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd
Audit Scotland

Cadogans

Cadogans

Cadogans Consultants Ltd
Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Emh Inspire

Hub South East Scotland Ltd

Jcp Consulting Engineers Limited
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp
Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Liaison Consultancy

Liaison Consultancy

Liaison Consultancy

Wardell Armstrong Llp

Wardell Armstrong Llp

PSR Act Descriptor
Capital Works Consultancy

Financial Regulatory Requirement

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy

Financial Regulatory Requirement

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Financial Consultancy
Financial Consultancy
Financial Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy

Total

Amount
£9,072.00
£53,659.00
£1,378.13
£10,055.63
£3,001.80
£7,179.54
£480.00
£8,688.00
£2,151.00
£300.00
£3,540.00
£3,657.60
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£29,256.00
£1,800.00
£475.20
£1,200.00
£600.00
£1,031.80
£1,031.80
£1,031.80
£1,755.00
£2,340.00

£145,684.30



