## NHS Borders Public Services Reform Act Information External Consultancy 2015/16 (October-December) External Consultancy

•	•	•

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor		<u>Amount</u>
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£9,072.00
Audit Scotland	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£	53,659.00
Cadogans	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,378.13
Cadogans	Capital Works Consultancy	£	10,055.63
Cadogans Consultants Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£3,001.80
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£7,179.54
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£480.00
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£8,688.00
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£2,151.00
Emh Inspire			£300.00
Hub South East Scotland Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£3,540.00
Jcp Consulting Engineers Limited	Capital Works Consultancy		£3,657.60
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,000.00
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,000.00
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£	29,256.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,800.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£475.20
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,200.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy		£600.00
Liaison Consultancy	Financial Consultancy		£1,031.80
Liaison Consultancy	Financial Consultancy		£1,031.80
Liaison Consultancy	Financial Consultancy		£1,031.80
Wardell Armstrong Llp	Capital Works Consultancy		£1,755.00
Wardell Armstrong Llp	Capital Works Consultancy		£2,340.00
		Total £1	45,684.30